APPLICANT: NUTEK CORPORATION

FCC ID: ELVAR8B

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PAGE	1NOTIFICATION LETTER
PAGE	2POWER OF ATTORNEY LETTER
PAGE	3SCHEMATIC
PAGE	4BLOCK DIAGRAM
PAGE	5FCC ID LABEL SAMPLE
PAGE	6SKETCH OF FCC ID LABEL LOCATION
PAGE	7A-7BINSTRUCTION MANUAL
PAGE	8-11PHOTOGRAPHS

APPLICANT: NUTEK CORPORATION

FCC ID: ELVAR8B

REPORT NO.: F:\CUS\N\NUTEK\NUT212A8.RPT
PAGE NO.: TABLE OF CONTENTS

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

SUBJECT: FCC PART 15, SUBPART B NOTIFICATION OF NUTEK CORPORATION'S FCC ID: ELVAR8B

To Whom It May Concern:

This equipment has been tested in accordance with the requirements contained in the appropriate Federal Communications Commission regulations, Part 15 Subpart B. This equipment passed under the NEW Part 15 Rules and IS NOT subject to an expiration date. To the best of my knowledge, these tests were performed using measurement procedures consistent with industry or Commission standards and demonstrate that the equipment complies with the appropriate standards. Each unit manufactured, imported or marketed, as defined in the Commission's regulations, will conform to the sample(s) tested within the variations that can be expected due to quantity production and testing on a statistical basis. The applicant's name and address is:

NUTEK CORPORATION
5F., NO. 3, ALLEY 6, LANE 45
PAO-HSING RD., HSING-TIEN CITY
TAIPEI, TAIWAN

I further certify that the necessary measurements were made by TIMCO ENGINEERING INC. at the test site located at 6051 N.W. 196TH Lane, Gainesville, FL 32605.

Sincerely,

S. S. Sanders Engineer

APPLICANT: NUTEK CORPORATION

FCC ID: ELVAR8B

REPORT NO.: F:\CUS\N\NUTEK\NUT212A8.RPT

PAGE NO.: 1